
NOVEMBER 2025
BOAT TRIPS TO HERM ISLAND
Timetable starting Saturday 1st November 2025

	
Departures
to Herm

Choice of 
Return

Monday 3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th

Tuesday 4th, 11th, 18th, , 25th

Thursday 6th, 13th, 20th,, 27th

Friday 7th, 14th, 21st,

07:30
16:15

07:50
16:35

Wednesday 5th, 12th, 19th, 26th

Friday 28th

07:30
12:15
16:15

07:50
12:35
16:35

Saturday 1st, 8th, 15th

Sunday 2nd

10:15
12:15
16:15

10:35
12:35
16:35

Sunday 9th, 16th 12:15
16:15

12:35
16:35

Christmas shopping

Saturday 22nd, 29th

Sunday 23rd, 30th

10:15
12:15
14:15
16:15

10:35
12:35
14:35
16:35

TIMES SUBJECT TO WEATHER AND TIDAL CONDITIONS

TRAVEL TRIDENT www.traveltrident.com
Call 01481 721379


